A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Drawn
21
H
3 4
F
G
E
Modification NameDate
Sheet
65
Drawing-No.
Replace
Date Name
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
D
C
B
A
Customer-No.
ASSMANN WSW-No.
rev01
Id.
RoHS compliant
TOLERANCE
DIM
Angle
TOL
Approved
7
ASS 7231 CA
Scale FREE
TOL
Unit: mm
0 Drawn
Jessy19.09.2014
19.09.2014
19.09.2014
AK500-OE-9-2
Jessy
Jessy
1 Update drawing 17.11.2014 Jessy
Hank dimension
215±35
15.55±0.25
61.75±1.0
22
.7
5±
0.
25
2000±20
Tin 3*15.9±3
black
white
green
50.8±5
copper conductor
40/0.162±0.005 or substituteblack
white
green
PVC insulation average
thickness:0.76mm
ID:2.75±0.10mm
Aluminum/Mylar(conducting
face drainage wire
Drain wire 7/0.254 or
substitute
PVC jacket average
thickness:0.76mm
OD:0.81±0.2mm
Material:
SJT 3*18AWG(0.824MM  ) VW-1 shielded,60° 300V
Jacket color: black
E-green,L-black,N-white
Electrical:
100% open &short testing
Insulation Resistance: 100M ohm(min.)
Voltage:500V DC/1 Min.
2
Wire cross section